Schedule of Technical Information                                                                                                Document H

The tenderer shall provide the following technical information. Unanswered information will be taken as in availability of the particular feature in question. 

SCHEDULE OF TECHNICAL INFORMATION

…………………………………… 
	NO.
	QUESTION/PARTICULAR
	ANSWER

	1

2

3

4

5
	Brand Name and model no:

Name and address of manufacturer and country of origin.

Contact address of the overseas supplier if different from the above.

Manual and documents provided.

I. Operation

II. Maintenance

III. Test procedure

IV. Test form

Warranty, support services, maintenance and provision for spare parts. Period to be stated

Quality standard of manufacturing

I. ISO standard or other relevant standard

II. History of  usage in the country or oversea
	


The tenderer shall provide the following technical information. Unanswered information will be taken as in availability of the particular feature in question. 

SCHEDULE OF TECHNICAL INFORMATION

NOTEBOOK
	NO.
	QUESTION/PARTICULAR
	ANSWER

	1

2

3

4

5
	Brand Name and model no:

Name and address of manufacturer and country of origin.

Contact address of the overseas supplier if different from the above.

Manual and documents provided.

I. Operation

II. Maintenance

III. Test procedure

IV. Test form

Warranty, support services, maintenance and provision for spare parts. Period to be stated

Quality standard of manufacturing

I. ISO standard or other relevant standard

II. History of  usage in the country or oversea
	


The tenderer shall provide the following technical information. Unanswered information will be taken as in availability of the particular feature in question. 

SCHEDULE OF TECHNICAL INFORMATION

SERVER 
	NO.
	QUESTION/PARTICULAR
	ANSWER

	1

2

3

4

5
	Brand Name and model no:

Name and address of manufacturer and country of origin.

Contact address of the overseas supplier if different from the above.

Manual and documents provided.

I. Operation

II. Maintenance

III. Test procedure

IV. Test form

Warranty, support services, maintenance and provision for spare parts. Period to be stated

Quality standard of manufacturing

I. ISO standard or other relevant standard

II. History of  usage in the country or oversea
	


The tenderer shall provide the following technical information. Unanswered information will be taken as in availability of the particular feature in question. 

SCHEDULE OF TECHNICAL INFORMATION

SCANNER A4
	NO.
	QUESTION/PARTICULAR
	ANSWER

	1

2

3

4

5
	Brand Name and model no:

Name and address of manufacturer and country of origin.

Contact address of the overseas supplier if different from the above.

Manual and documents provided.

I. Operation

II. Maintenance

III. Test procedure

IV. Test form

Warranty, support services, maintenance and provision for spare parts. Period to be stated

Quality standard of manufacturing

I. ISO standard or other relevant standard

II. History of  usage in the country or oversea
	


The tenderer shall provide the following technical information. Unanswered information will be taken as in availability of the particular feature in question. 

SCHEDULE OF TECHNICAL INFORMATION

SCANNER A3
	NO.
	QUESTION/PARTICULAR
	ANSWER

	1

2

3

4

5
	Brand Name and model no:

Name and address of manufacturer and country of origin.

Contact address of the overseas supplier if different from the above.

Manual and documents provided.

I. Operation

II. Maintenance

III. Test procedure

IV. Test form

Warranty, support services, maintenance and provision for spare parts. Period to be stated

Quality standard of manufacturing

I. ISO standard or other relevant standard

II. History of  usage in the country or oversea
	


The tenderer shall provide the following technical information. Unanswered information will be taken as in availability of the particular feature in question. 

SCHEDULE OF TECHNICAL INFORMATION

LASERJET PRINTER BLACK AND WHITE A4
	NO.
	QUESTION/PARTICULAR
	ANSWER

	1

2

3

4

5
	Brand Name and model no:

Name and address of manufacturer and country of origin.

Contact address of the overseas supplier if different from the above.

Manual and documents provided.

I. Operation

II. Maintenance

III. Test procedure

IV. Test form

Warranty, support services, maintenance and provision for spare parts. Period to be stated

Quality standard of manufacturing

I. ISO standard or other relevant standard

II. History of  usage in the country or oversea
	


The tenderer shall provide the following technical information. Unanswered information will be taken as in availability of the particular feature in question. 

SCHEDULE OF TECHNICAL INFORMATION

LASERJET PRINTER COLOUR A4
	NO.
	QUESTION/PARTICULAR
	ANSWER

	1

2

3

4

5
	Brand Name and model no:

Name and address of manufacturer and country of origin.

Contact address of the overseas supplier if different from the above.

Manual and documents provided.

I. Operation

II. Maintenance

III. Test procedure

IV. Test form

Warranty, support services, maintenance and provision for spare parts. Period to be stated

Quality standard of manufacturing

I. ISO standard or other relevant standard

II. History of  usage in the country or oversea
	


The tenderer shall provide the following technical information. Unanswered information will be taken as in availability of the particular feature in question. 

SCHEDULE OF TECHNICAL INFORMATION

LASERJET PRINTER BLACK AND WHITE A3
	NO.
	QUESTION/PARTICULAR
	ANSWER

	1

2

3

4

5
	Brand Name and model no:

Name and address of manufacturer and country of origin.

Contact address of the overseas supplier if different from the above.

Manual and documents provided.

I. Operation

II. Maintenance

III. Test procedure

IV. Test form

Warranty, support services, maintenance and provision for spare parts. Period to be stated

Quality standard of manufacturing

I. ISO standard or other relevant standard

II. History of  usage in the country or oversea
	


The tenderer shall provide the following technical information. Unanswered information will be taken as in availability of the particular feature in question. 

SCHEDULE OF TECHNICAL INFORMATION

LASERJET PRINTER COLOUR A3
	NO.
	QUESTION/PARTICULAR
	ANSWER

	1

2

3

4

5
	Brand Name and model no:

Name and address of manufacturer and country of origin.

Contact address of the overseas supplier if different from the above.

Manual and documents provided.

I. Operation

II. Maintenance

III. Test procedure

IV. Test form

Warranty, support services, maintenance and provision for spare parts. Period to be stated

Quality standard of manufacturing

I. ISO standard or other relevant standard

II. History of  usage in the country or oversea
	


The tenderer shall provide the following technical information. Unanswered information will be taken as in availability of the particular feature in question. 

SCHEDULE OF TECHNICAL INFORMATION

DESKJET PRINTER COLOUR A3
	NO.
	QUESTION/PARTICULAR
	ANSWER

	1

2

3

4

5
	Brand Name and model no:

Name and address of manufacturer and country of origin.

Contact address of the overseas supplier if different from the above.

Manual and documents provided.

I. Operation

II. Maintenance

III. Test procedure

IV. Test form

Warranty, support services, maintenance and provision for spare parts. Period to be stated

Quality standard of manufacturing

I. ISO standard or other relevant standard

II. History of  usage in the country or oversea
	


The tenderer shall provide the following technical information. Unanswered information will be taken as in availability of the particular feature in question. 

SCHEDULE OF TECHNICAL INFORMATION

PLOTTER A1
	NO.
	QUESTION/PARTICULAR
	ANSWER

	1

2

3

4

5
	Brand Name and model no:

Name and address of manufacturer and country of origin.

Contact address of the overseas supplier if different from the above.

Manual and documents provided.

V. Operation

VI. Maintenance

VII. Test procedure

VIII. Test form

Warranty, support services, maintenance and provision for spare parts. Period to be stated

Quality standard of manufacturing

III. ISO standard or other relevant standard

IV. History of  usage in the country or oversea
	


The tenderer shall provide the following technical information. Unanswered information will be taken as in availability of the particular feature in question. 

SCHEDULE OF TECHNICAL INFORMATION

PLOTTER A0
	NO.
	QUESTION/PARTICULAR
	ANSWER

	1

2

3

4

5
	Brand Name and model no:

Name and address of manufacturer and country of origin.

Contact address of the overseas supplier if different from the above.

Manual and documents provided.

IX. Operation

X. Maintenance

XI. Test procedure

XII. Test form

Warranty, support services, maintenance and provision for spare parts. Period to be stated

Quality standard of manufacturing

V. ISO standard or other relevant standard

VI. History of  usage in the country or oversea
	


The tenderer shall provide the following technical information. Unanswered information will be taken as in availability of the particular feature in question. 

SCHEDULE OF TECHNICAL INFORMATION

SWITCH
	NO.
	QUESTION/PARTICULAR
	ANSWER

	1

2

3

4

5
	Brand Name and model no:

Name and address of manufacturer and country of origin.

Contact address of the overseas supplier if different from the above.

Manual and documents provided.

XIII. Operation

XIV. Maintenance

XV. Test procedure

XVI. Test form

Warranty, support services, maintenance and provision for spare parts. Period to be stated

Quality standard of manufacturing

VII. ISO standard or other relevant standard

VIII. History of  usage in the country or oversea
	


The tenderer shall provide the following technical information. Unanswered information will be taken as in availability of the particular feature in question. 

SCHEDULE OF TECHNICAL INFORMATION

MODULAR SWITCH
	NO.
	QUESTION/PARTICULAR
	ANSWER

	1

2

3

4

5
	Brand Name and model no:

Name and address of manufacturer and country of origin.

Contact address of the overseas supplier if different from the above.

Manual and documents provided.

XVII. Operation

XVIII. Maintenance

XIX. Test procedure

XX. Test form

Warranty, support services, maintenance and provision for spare parts. Period to be stated

Quality standard of manufacturing

IX. ISO standard or other relevant standard

X. History of  usage in the country or oversea
	


The tenderer shall provide the following technical information. Unanswered information will be taken as in availability of the particular feature in question. 

SCHEDULE OF TECHNICAL INFORMATION

MODEM
	NO.
	QUESTION/PARTICULAR
	ANSWER

	1

2

3

4

5
	Brand Name and model no:

Name and address of manufacturer and country of origin.

Contact address of the overseas supplier if different from the above.

Manual and documents provided.

XXI. Operation

XXII. Maintenance

XXIII. Test procedure

XXIV. Test form

Warranty, support services, maintenance and provision for spare parts. Period to be stated

Quality standard of manufacturing

XI. ISO standard or other relevant standard

XII. History of  usage in the country or oversea
	


H/1 


